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			Departments and programs are listed by school. Scroll down through the list, or click on one of the links below to jump directly to a school.

	School of Arts & Sciences
	School of Education
	School of Health Professions
	Hunter-Bellevue School of Nursing
	Silberman School of Social Work
	School of Urban Public Health


School of Arts & Sciences

Ruth and Harold Newman Dean Andrew Polsky, Room 813 East, 212-772-5121

	Department	Office *	Phone	Email	Chair
	African Puerto Rican / Latino Studies	1711 W	212-772-5141	lazaro.lima@hunter.cuny.edu	Lazaro Lima
	Anthropology	711 N	212-772-5452	lc1049@hunter.cuny.edu	Leo Coleman
	Art & Art History	11054 N	212-772-4995	art@hunter.cuny.edu	Howard Singerman
	Biological Sciences	927 N	212-772-5293	borti@hunter.cuny.edu	Ben Ortiz
	Chemistry	1307 N	212-650-3781	akira.kawamura@hunter.cuny.edu	Akira Kawamura
	Classical and Oriental Studies **	1403 W	212-772-5007	david.petrain@hunter.cuny.edu	David Petrain
	Computer Science	1008 N	212-772-5213	csinfo@hunter.cuny.edu	William Sakas
	Dance	614 THH	212-772-5010	dance@hunter.cuny.edu	Paul Anthony Dennis
	Economics and Accounting	1524 W	212-772-5400	partha.deb@hunter.cuny.edu	Partha Deb
	English	1212 W	212-772-5070	pm39@hunter.cuny.edu	Paul McPherron
	Film and Media Studies	433 N	212-772-4949	kanderso@hunter.cuny.edu	Kelly Anderson
	Geography	1003F N	212-772-5320	geog@hunter.cuny.edu	Marianna Pavlovskaya
	German	1405 W	212-772-4980	lisa.anderson@hunter.cuny.edu	Lisa Anderson
	History	1514 W	212-772-4412	history@hunter.cuny.edu	Donna Haverty- Stake
	Mathematics and Statistics	931 E	212-772-4904	sclarkso@hunter.cuny.edu	Sandra Clarkson
	Medical Lab Sciences	703 West, Brookdale	212-481-4442	smahajan@hunter.cuny.edu	Shahana Mahajan
	Music	400B N	212-772-5024	mark.spicer@hunter.cuny.edu	Mark Spicer
	Philosophy	1415 W	212-772-4978	jgarson@hunter.cuny.edu	Justin Garson
	Physics and Astronomy	1225 N	212-772-5248	mx102@hunter.cuny.edu	Min Xu
	Political Science	1724 W	212-772-5500	polsci@hunter.cuny.edu	Zachary Shirkey
	Psychology	611 N	212-772-5550	psychadv@hunter.cuny.edu	Glen Schafe
	Romance Languages ***	1308 W	212-772-5098	mcalabri@hunter.cuny.edu	Monica Calabritto
	Sociology	1617A W	212-772-5649	mmchin@hunter.cuny.edu	Margaret Chin
	Theatre	Baker, 5 FL	212-772-4807	dongshin.chang@hunter.cuny.edu	Dongshin Chang
	Urban Affairs and Planning	1612A W	212-772-5603	urban@hunter.cuny.edu	John Chin
	Women and Gender Studies	1718 W	212-650-3035	py425@hunter.cuny.edu	Priscilla Yamin
					
	Program	Office	Phone	Email	Director
	Asian American Studies Program	1338 W	212-772-5660	vl923@hunter.cuny.edu	Vivian Louie
	Comparative Literature	1309 W	212-772-5129	pfasoli@hunter.cuny.edu	Paolo Fasoli
	Creative Writing Program	1202 W	212-772-5164	mfa@hunter.cuny.edu	Adam Haslett
	Human Rights Program	RH	212-396-6564	jessica.neuwirth@hunter.cuny.edu	Jessica Neuwirth
	Jewish Studies	1328 W	212-772-5490	leah.garrett@hunter.cuny.edu	Leah Garrett
	Latin American & Caribbean Studies	817 E	212-650-3045	jrhodes@hunter.cuny.edu	Joanne Edey-Rhodes
	Public Service Scholar Program	1037 E	212-772-5599	pssp@hunter.cuny.edu	Elaine M. Walsh
	Public Policy Program	RH	212-396-7935	basil.smikle@hunter.cuny.edu	Basil Smikle
	Religion	1207 W	212-772-4987	wraver@hunter.cuny.edu	Wendy Raver


* All office locations, with the exception of those labeled RH (Roosevelt House), are located on the main campus at 68th Street.

** Classics Department includes Arabic, Chinese, Greek, Latin, Hebrew, Japanese, Russian and Polish.

*** Romance Languages Department includes French, Italian and Spanish.

School of Education

Klara and Larry Silverstein Dean: Jenny Tuten, Room 1000 West 212-772-4622

Prospective student inquiries: edadmissions@hunter.cuny.edu

Current student inquiries: soeoasa@hunter.cuny.edu

	Department	Office	Chair
	Curriculum and Teaching	1023 West	Terrie Epstein
	Educational Foundations and Counseling	1016 West	Elizabeth Cardoso
	Special Education	910 West	Jen Samson


School of Health Professions

	Program	Office	Phone	Email	Director
	Speech-Language Pathology and Audiology	900 West, Brookdale	212-481-4467	slpa@hunter.cuny.edu	Michelle MacRoy-Higgins
	Physical Therapy	008 East, Brookdale	212-481-4469	gradpt@hunter.cuny.edu	Christiana Collins


Hunter-Bellevue School of Nursing

Dean: Ann Marie Mauro, 530 West, Brookdale Campus, 212-396-7140

Undergraduate Program inquiries: prenursingadvising@hunter.cuny.edu

Graduate program inquiries: Alicia Brown, cbrown@hunter.cuny.edu

	Program	Office	Phone	Director
	Nursing	500 West, Brookdale	212-396-7140	Stephen Yermal (Graduate) Barbara Ravida (Undergraduate)


Silberman School of Social Work

Dean: Mary Cavanaugh

	Department	Phone	Email
	Social Work	212-396-7886	grad.socworkadvisor@hunter.cuny.edu


School of Urban Public Health

	Program	Office	Phone	Email	Director
	Nutrition	Room 612, Silberman Bldg	212-396-7775	knavder@hunter.cuny.edu	Khursheed P. Navder, PhD, RDN, FAND 
	Public Health	Room 550, Silberman Bldg	212-396-7751	susan.cardenas@hunter.cuny.edu	Susan Cardenas, PhD, MS, MCHES


Stand-alone Programs

	Department	Office	Chair
	SEEK	1013 East	Vanderline Vielie
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